

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII SI MATERIALE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 71529442

Data publicarii 20.07.22 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 4.927,26 RON - 4.927,26 RON

Descriere: COMUTATOR ST BUC 3 10,0833 30,25 MODUL LED 48W BUC 5 79,832 399,16 MELC RIGIPS BUC 15 0,21 3,15 HOLS 3.5 BUC 9 0,0336 0,3 LANT 33D BUC 1 25,21 25,21 SACI MENAJ 120L BUC 48 5,0421 242,02 SAC MENAJ 60L BUC 9 4,2022 37,82 OSB #6 BUC 2 75,63 151,26 SIPCA #5 LEG 1 50,42 50,42 ARACET MOMENT 750g BUC 1 21,01 21,01 PENSULA #5 BUC 1 4,2033 4,2 SPIRAL 6 BUC 2 5,46 10,92 SPIRAL #10 BUC 1 13,45 13,45 YALA 45X45MM BUC 1 18,49 18,49 BROASCA USA BUC 1 33,61 33,61 MANERE USA BUC 1 21,01 21,01 MATURA BUC 5 13,866 69,33 FLOTOR WC BUC 1 58,82 58,82 DISC 125X1.6 BUC 1 4,2 4,2 SILICON SANITAR BUC 1 16,81 16,81 SAIBA M6 BUC 650 0,084 54,62 DIBLU 8X80 BUC 650 0,2521 163,87 MANUSI LUCRU BUC 7 4,2014 29,41 PRIZA DUBLA ST BUC 1 11,344 11,34 PRELUNGITOR 3M-3P BUC 1 26,89 26,89 BURGHIU SDS 8 BUC 3 21,01 63,03 CIOCAN 0.8KG BUC 1 21,01 21,01 CABLU 2X1.5 ML 100 2,521 252,1 BANDA IZOLIER BUC 4 4,6225 18,49 MANUSI CUTII 2 16,805 33,61 CABLU LED BUC 4 67,2275 268,91 PC # 10 BUC 2 16,195 32,39 CABLU 2X1 ML 23 1,6809 38,66 COLIER PLASTIC BUC 2 5,04 10,08 CAP PRELUNGITOR BUC 2 12,605 25,21 CABLU 2X2.5 ML 30 3,7817 113,45 SARMA ZN 1.18 KG 5,5 7,1436 39,29 PRELUNGITOR 3P-5M BUC 1 37,82 37,82 PRELUNGITOR 5P-3M BUC 1 31,93 31,93 PELERINA PLOAIE BUC 5 37,815 189,08 PRELUNGITOR 5P-5M BUC 2 37,815 75,63 CIZME BUC 5 37,816 189,08 BOCANCI NR.45 BUC 1 138,66 138,66 STECHER BUC 1 5,88 5,88 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 38 3,3613 127,73 DETARTRANT NUFAR BUC 6 6,7233 40,34 HARTIE IGIENICA BAX 15 10,084 151,26 ASEVI PT GEAMURI BUC 2 9,2